v: 1.2
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
Industrial Unmanaged 24V PoE
Gigabit Switch with voltage booster (12~57V)
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km,
3.3V, -40°C to +85°C, DDMI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
EHG6408 1P1EHG64080004G 8*1G RJ
EHG6408-4PoE-24V 1P1EHG64080005G 4*1G RJ;4*1G PoE Booster
EHG6408-8PoE-24V 1P1EHG64080006G 8*1G RJ/PoE Booster
EHG6410-2SFP 1P1EHG64100007G 8*1G RJ;2*1G SFP
EHG6410-4PoE-2SFP-24V 1P1EHG64100008G 4*1G RJ;4*1G PoE Booster;2*1G SFP
EHG6410-8PoE-2SFP-24V 1P1EHG64100009G 8*1G RJ/PoE Booster;2*1G SFP
EHG6410-2SFP-D 1P1EHG6410000AG 8*1G RJ;2*100/1G SFP
EHG6410-4PoE-2SFP-D-24V 1P1EHG6410000BG 4*1G RJ;4*1G PoE Booster;2*100/1G SFP
EHG6410-8PoE-2SFP-D-24V 1P1EHG6410000CG 8*1G RJ/PoE Booster;2*100/1G SFP